NN

P. Teerling

B. Langeland
R. Gjaltema st.
H.Nienhuis

S. Langeland
G.Boeters

H. Hendriks
H.Leegte
T.Allersma

. A.Hoekstra

. K. Werksma

. A. Hoogstra

. R.Kamminga

. N. van der Molen

. T.Elzinga

. Mw. K. van Breugel
. H.Smit

. P van Dam

. W.Bakker

Er worden 7 ronden gespeeld, de 2 slechte resultaten ( - teken ) vervallen.

Klaverjassen Seizoen 2018/2019
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28/09/'18 26/10/'18 30/11/'18 25/01/'19 22/02/'19 29/03/'19 26/04/'19

6.715
6.778
5.785
6.883
5.818
6.337
5.761
6.380
5.963
6.296
6.412
6.312
6.853

6.142
6.051
6.500
0
0

7.016
6.383
6.532
6.913
7.221
6.671
6.256
6.217
6.723
6.132
5.768
5.538
6.925
6.017
6.259
6.293

0
0

7.178
7.276
7.196
5.624
5.984
5.913
6.801
5.787
5.405
5.533
5.334
5.300

6.395

5.767

6.490
6.384
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Stand na
ronde

3

20.909
20.437
19.513
19.420
19.023
18.921
18.818
18.384
18.091
17.961
17.514
17.150
13.778
12.412
12.401
12.344
12.267

6.490

6.384



